
JELLIES
The �avor and texture of Tea Zone® jellies complement a variety of desserts and bubble tea drinks. Try our 
delicious grass jelly in milk tea, the colorful assorted yogo jelly in fruit tea, and the mango jelly on snow �uff. 
Tea Zone jellies will sweeten and add character to any beverage or dessert. Choose from our many �avors. 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION NET WEIGHT/BAG PACKAGE

B2001

B2005

B2006

B2007

B2008

Grass Jelly, Liquid Form

Lychee Coconut Jelly

Green Apple Coconut Jelly

Passion Fruit Coconut Jelly

Mango Coconut Jelly

27 �. oz.

8.5 lb

8.5 lb

8.5 lb

8.5 lb

12 cans/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

HIGH-QUALITY BEVERAGE INGREDIENTS FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

WWW.TEA-ZONE.COM

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE.



ITEM # DESCRIPTION NET WEIGHT/BAG PACKAGE

B2009

B2015

B2020

B2025

B2031

Strawberry Coconut Jelly

Mango Jelly

Assorted Yogo Jelly

Coffee Jelly

Aloe Vera Jelly

8.5 lb

8.5 lb

8.5 lb

8.5 lb

6.6 lb

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

6 cans/case

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE. Version 030823


